
Rondo
BY LUXCAMBRA TEAM
Plafones Ceiling Lamps Plafonniers

Luxcambra SL Alcalde de Móstoles, 50 - 08025 Barcelona (Spain) - T. +34 934 36 59 53 - luxcambra@luxcambra.com - www.luxcambra.com

2 

1

3 

1

2

NOT
INCLUDED

53x

4 

3

MAGNET
FASTENING
SYSTEM

40 cm

 1536

 1537

 1538

 1064

 1065

 1066

 1067

 1068

 1070

 1071

 1072

 1073

 1074

 1075

50 cm

 1539

 1540

 1541

 1077

 1078

 1079

 1080

 1081

 1083

 1084

 1085

 1086

 1087

 1088

60 cm

 1542

 1543

 1544

 1090

 1091

 1092

 1093

 1094

 1096

 1097

 1098

 1099

 1100

 1101

3 x E-27 LED 12W


